A-Match der Bezirke

50 m Freie Pistole 60 Schuss [13.]

18. August 2007

offene Wertung
Mannschaft

Rang Mannschaft
Start-Nr.

1 Bilach

2 Winterthur

3 Andelfingen

4 Zirich

5 Uster

6 Dielsdorf

Schitze

Biner, Andreas
Roost, Christian
Meier, Rolf

Aeberhard, Walter
Nyffeler, Michael
Grunder, Lukas

Kuntner, Andreas
Schlatter, Reto
Flury, Doris

Bu, Laszlo
Moraz, Oliver
Willi, Heinz

Rosenkranz, Daniel
Fassler, Fredy
Emmenegger, Heidi

Altherr, Richi
Hofstetter, Peter
Mdiller, J6rg

503
551
507

481
510
550

523
513
500

483
528
522

531
472
522

475
516
495

85
94
85

74
85
92

87
82
73

64
86
84

92
60
89

81
84
84

80
93
79

84
91
90

86
84
86

82
89
89

86
83
86

80
86
84

86
93
85

81
83
90

91
85
86

87
87
89

86
90
86

73
84
74

81
88
89

84
86
94

84
85
91

86
87
84

89
82
87

76
90
81

87
93
90

78
85
93

88
88
82

84
92
94

87
78
84

87
85
87

84
90
79

80
80
91

87
89
82

80
87
82

91
79
90

78
87
85

Gesamt

1.561

1.541

1.536

1.533

1.525

1.486

(c) A. Braumer SOFTWARE, www.target-master.de
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